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Indicative Program

ONLINE ROADSHOW ON COMPETITION LAW AND POLICY FOR MIMAROPA REGION

Dir. Agustin C. Mendoza 
Vice Chairperson 
MIMAROPA Regional 
Development Council 

Dir. Joel B. Valera 
Regional Director
DTI MIMAROPA

Dir. Agustin C. Mendoza 
Regional Director
NEDA MIMAROPA 

9:00 AM

9:10 AM

9:30 AM

9:50 AM

10:10 AM

10:30 AM

10:30 AM



TIME TOPICS 

Prohibited Business Practices 

-Anti-competitive Agreements

-Abuse of Dominant Position

Open Forum 

Closing Remarks 

SPEAKERS 

Atty. Jose Manuel S. Santos 

Attorney, Litigation Division 

PCC Competition Enforcement 

Office 

Dr. Kenneth V. Tanate 

PCC Executive Director 

10:50 AM

11:10 AM

11:30 AM

11:50 AM




