





ONLINE ROADSHOW ON COMPETITION LAW AND POLICY FOR MIMAROPA REGION

17 August 2022, 9:00 AM-12:00 NN via Zoom

Indicative Program

TIME	TOPICS	SPEAKERS
9:00 AM	Welcome Remarks	Dir. Agustin C. Mendoza Vice Chairperson MIMAROPA Regional Development Council
9:10 AM	MIMAROPA Industry Profile	Dir. Joel B. Valera Regional Director DTI MIMAROPA
9:30 AM	Overview of Competition Policy Assessment and Challenges in the Region	Dir. Agustin C. Mendoza Regional Director NEDA MIMAROPA
9:50 AM	Benefits of Competition and the National Competition Policy	Ms. Marinella Gilda L. Gamboa Economist Policy and Markets Division PCC Economics Office
10:10 AM	Introduction to the Philippine Competition Act (PCA) and the Philippine Competition Commission (PCC)	Mr. Arnold Roy D. Tenorio Director PCC Communications and Knowledg Management Office
10:30 AM	Prohibited Business Practices	
	-Anti-competitive Mergers & Acquisitions	Atty. Anna Maria Cindy D. Perez Attorney, Notification Division PCC Mergers and Acquisitions Office

TIME	TOPICS	SPEAKERS
10:50 AM	Prohibited Business Practices	
	-Anti-competitive Agreements	Atty. Jose Manuel S. Santos Attorney, Litigation Division
11:10 AM	-Abuse of Dominant Position	PCC Competition Enforcement Office
11:30 AM	Open Forum	
11:50 AM	Closing Remarks	Dr. Kenneth V. Tanate PCC Executive Director